Name of the Bid Rate Contract for S&T UPS system installed in NMRC 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 11,14,333/-(including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract 12 Months 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 

Bid Processing Fee 

INR 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred only) through 
RTGS/NEFT only payable in favor of Noida Metro Rail 
Corporation Limited 

6 Ernest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 33,430/- (Rupees Thirty three Thousand Four Hundred and 
Thirty Only)/-  

7 
Financial Bid to be submitted 
together with Technical Bid 

Yes 

8 

Name of the Corporation’s official 
for addressing queries and 
clarifications 

Joint. General Manager/AFC-Tele 
Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited, 
Block-III, 3rd Floor, Ganga Shopping Complex,

[...]

successfully completed similar works during last 7 (Seven) years period ending last 
day of month previous to the one in which the bids are invited should be either of the 
following: 

i. One similar completed work costing not less than the amount equal to                
Rs. 891,466/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Ninety One Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty 
Six Only) or 

ii. Two similar completed works each costing not less than the amount equal to    
Rs. 557,166/- ( Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred and Sixty 
Six  Only) or 

iii. Three similar completed works each costing not less than the amount equal to 
Rs. 445,733/- (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty 
Three Only) 

“Definition of Similar Works-Works involving supply , installation , testing and commissioning of 
UPS/SMPS in Railways or Metro Rail Projects or Department of centre/ state governments or 
centre /state PSE’s or private limited company of repute.” 

c) The Bidder should have minimum Average Annual Turnover from similar work of      
Rs. 11, 14,333/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty 
Three Only) in the last 3 (three) Financial Years (2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25) 
preceding the Bid Due Date. 

d) The Bidder should be registered with the Goods and Services Tax Authorities. 

e) The Bidder should not have been blacklisted/ banned/ declared ineligible for corrupt

[...]

satisfactorily and successfully 
completed similar works during 
last 7 years period ending last 
day of month previous to the one 
in which the bids are invited 
should be either of the following: 

i. One similar completed work 
costing not less than the 
amount equal to Rs. 
891,466/- (Rupees Eight 
Lakh Ninety One Thousand 
Four Hundred and Sixty Six 
Only)or 

ii. Two similar completed 
works each costing not less 
than the amount equal to 
Rs. 557,166/- ( Rupees 
Five Lakh Fifty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred 
and Sixty Six  Only)or 

iii. Three similar completed 
works each costing not less 
than the amount equal to 
Rs. 445,733 (Rupees Four 
Lakh Forty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Thirty 
Three Only) 

7 years 

S.No. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA (To be filled by the 
Bidder) 

3 The Bidder should have minimum 
Average Annual Turnover from 
similar work of Rs. 11, 14,333/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Fourteen 
Thousand Three Hundred and 
Thirty Three Only) in the last 3 
(three) Financial Years (2022-23, 
2023-24, 2024-25) preceding the 
Bid Due Date. 

FY 2024-25    

FY 2023-24  

FY 2022-23  

Total  

4 The Bidder should have Positive 
Profit before Tax in at least 1 
(one) year, out of the last 3